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Kelcy Armstrong
Kirsty Newbury
Holly Neufeld
Kaitlin Larsen
Dustin Lucas
Emily Hanson
Sarah Russell
Morgan Reid
Alicia Levesque
Rasheeda Slater
Julia Wynne
Michayla Riley
Brittany Boyd
Ashley Huntley

Julianna Macdonald

WD Cedar Bridgewood

Barbara Stott

Vancouver Island Skate International

Club
Arctic Edge

Valleyview
Valleyview

Mount Arrowsmith
Comox Valley
Juan De Fuca

Oak Bay

Oak Bay

Juan De Fuca
Arctic Edge
Vancouver

Mount Arrowsmith
Kamloops
Squamish

Juan De Fuca

Saanich

Parksville, B.C.

Section IN
29.34

27.57
27.50
25.57
24.34
23.83
23.69
23.67
22.35
21.89
21.87
21.74
21.67
19.18
18.67
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April 15, 2011 to April 17, 2011
Intro Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Points
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